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fiv Court by which convicted .. 

(V) Punishment imposed [indicate period of imprisonment awarded and/or 
quantum of the fine imposed] 

(vi) Details of appeal/revision etc., against conviction 

*'*''**. '*' ''''' ' **''***'''''''°" 

..ks. **' °°*' 

IRepeat the above sequence in respect of each separate case of conviction] 

(B) That I have in the past been discharged/acquitted in the following casefs 

Section of the Act and description of the offence with which charged 

******* **°***° 

The Court which had taken cognizance: 

[ii Case No.... 

iv] Details of appeal/application for revision etc, if any, filed against above 

order taking cognizance 
. .. *** * *'''*} **°'*' '"**'''°''****'****'****''*** *****' '*** '* 

****** ****''***** 

[Repeat the above sequence in respect of each separate case of discharge/acquittal]1 

The following case[s] is/are pending against me which cognizance has 

been taken by the Court: 

Section of the Act and description of the offence for which 

C 

cognizance taken :- 

The Court which has taken cognizance: 

' ' ' ''***'''''' ****''°° 

Case No.. 

S. 
No&y Pbtic, anki 
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iv Details of appeal/application for revision etc. if any, filed against 

above order taking cognizance
.1L 

'''' '''''''' 

. 

**''°' ***''**°''''**°'''''**'' '*'' 

IRepeat the above sequence in respect of each separate case of 

cognizance by Court] 

finfomation against any of the columns at /AV[B]/[C] is nil, state NIL" 

against the corresponding column and strike off the sub-columns below. 

That, l/my spouse/my dependants*** own the following immovable 

properties 
IA 

2. 

Approx. 
market 

according to you 

present 
value 

Agricultural lands] Location Area 

Self name 

Anantanaan is t 

Spouse 
[Give name] Ni Ni 
Smp-taya Mskaptm 

Dependant son[s] 
[Give name[s] 

NiL 

Dependant daughter[s] 
[Give name[s] 

Salshres MAslra 

Dependant [others [Give name 

and relationship] 

Kembhahahi Mim 

In joint namels 
MtheA)- 

liLNI 
[Give names] 

[B] 
Approx. 
market 

present 
value Urban land[s] Location Area 

according to you 

| Self namne 

AnantaAbrwJan 
m a 

A 

s. K. Das 
yu.c, Banki 



Spouse NawylJ H pw8,55550 / 
[Give Mame] 
SaprarA 

Mekapusal 
Dependant sonls] 

Vnrmanr 

3 

[Give Hamels] 

Dependant 
daughteris 

AIL NIL lIL 
[Give nams[s] 

SeusruMSlrt. 
Dependant 

[others] [Give 

name and 

relationship] 
RAsnpbabatég 

Meher 
In joint namels] 

[Give names] 

3[A] That, I/my spouse/my dependants*** own-the following movable property: 

Gold & gold Approx. 

ornaments; 

Silver & silver Approx. 

ornaments [in present Motor vehicle Approx. 
with descrip-| present 
tion such as market vaiue other precious| market value Tolas/grams] 

Car 
Truck, Bus 

present 
market value 

in according to according to according to stone[s] 

you 
Jeep, 

tolas/gram/carat_you_ you 

Self name OD-0A 

Hnanta |1311 
Aan b1D- 02 2J9 Ni 

26D 

Ni 

Spouse 
(Give 
name] 

Smpmn 
Mhapatn 

LlL SD S SVoUR 

S. K. RS 



Dependant 
sons] 
[Give 
name[s] A1 

AL 

Dependant 
daughter(s] 
Give 
names] 
Sai sre 
Mgra 

NIC NL NIC 

Dependant 
others] 
[Give 
namels NLNIA NILNILN 

In joint 

namel 
[Give 
names] 

Rambhabud 
NIK 1 A 

Mi ca 

NA 1A NI( 

3.[B] That, I/my spouse/my dependants have the following Bank balance/deposits: 

Name of Amount 

the Bank in Fixed the 

Deposit 

in Name of Face 

value of 
Name of Amount 

current/savings the 
Company 
&No. of 
shares 

Bank/Post Account 
Office 

shares 

held 
Self Name 

soviu 

n atnR.13 L 
i L 

MM 30,UD 

Spouse 
Give 
Name) 

0 NA SoVi 

Snpan| 
1-tapetn 

.. as 

nki 



| Dependant 
sons[s] 
[Give 
namels] 

NIA 

Dependant 
daughters 
Give 

N1L Sa namel_ NCN NIL NIL 
Sasr 

Misima 

Dependant 
others] 
[Give 
namefs 

Joint 
name[s] 
[Give 
names L Nl 

MisRra 

That, l/my spouse/my dependants*** are liable to pay the following dues to public, 

financial institutions and Government dues [Give details]. 

Government Dues Income Tax Dues Dues to Financial | Any other Dues 

Institutions 
Details ofI Amount 

nature of 

demand 
dues . 

Self Name 

Annta 
nomaeaN 

M h 
Spouse 

name] 
[Give 

Dependant 
son[s] [Give A 
namels 

Dependant 
daughters[s] 

[Give namefs] 
Saiska Miçbra 

S. KDa U 

3anki 
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1 

Dependant 
others] [Give 

NI AllA namefs 

In joint name[s] 
(Give names] 

Dependant manes a person wholly dependent on the income of the candidate 

My educational qualification are as under 5. 

[Give the details of School & University Education] iun (s pa 
S. a4 9SV, 

M=msumm 13iYa Meli Y 

-2, 
996, 13d (oMger3 

,AM A FM.. do hereby ************* . do hereby 

verify and declare that contents of this affidavit are true and correct to the best of my 

knowledge and belief, that no part of it is false and that nothing materials has been 

concealed there from. 

Verified at ... . this, thee...day of .). 2022. 

ldentified by 

2 

Advocate 

Deponent 

Witnesses 
1 akua 2ar 

Kulonta M s 
A oppas/a,lsleanut pte 

Certified that the cdoponotis Identified 
2, Rahi Nerugon Dh by. A 

above are true to thie bust ui nis:i1er k:iowledge and beliaf. 

. OTi' ind facts stated 

sl-Reshorh Bihen dhd 
-po-0ombada,Ps-pomk 

Drth Crutaek 

S. K.Das s 
. , Banki 
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uNTIINDIA 
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13AA 039976 
TE ARy 2UBLIC, BANKI, DIST. cUTT AC? 

AFPIDAVIT NO, 25 E22 

I, ANANTA NARAYAN MISHRA, Date of Birth. 15/04/1969, 

Son of Ranana th Mi shra, resid ent of village Gada jit 

Damap ada), P.0. Danap ada, P.S. Banki, Di st, Cuttack, 

do hereby soleanly afiirn and state as fol lowss -

That the dep onent is the pernmanent resident of 1) 
above noted addr e ss. 

2) That I an the can di date forMen ber of 38 No Zone 

zi Lla pari shad of cuttack district in the fourth eoning 

Panc hayat Eelection 2022. 

3) That I have not nor e than one spouse Living. 

That I have not begotten with any third or subseuent 4) 
child after the statutory prohibited time oerio o 1995. 

That the facts stated above are true to the 

be st of ny kr.oWLedge. 

IDENTIPIED BY 

SA r22 

ADvOCAT E DEP NENT 

Certiffed that the deponent is Identiíted 
by. AU 
Dy* AGVOCale ard i2cts stated above are true to the best of hisiker knowledgand belief.

S. K. Das d 
Notary Puhlic, Banki 
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Sneetel ns9T 
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Gopabandhu Sahu 

STAMP VENDER 

S.R.O.Banki 

Sub-Treasury Officer, Banki 


